
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

TNPSC Group 2/2A  

முதல் நிலலத் ததரவ்ு  
Prelims Batch 

தமிழில் ONLINE தநரடி வகுப்புகள்  
With eBook (Unit 8 & Unit 9; GS; English, Tamil) 

Start Date : March 6,2023 Time : 10 AM-11AM; 1PM -6 PM; 7-8 PM 

Date / Time 
 

2-3 PM 3-4 PM (1st slot) 4-5 PM 5-6 PM (1ST SLOT) 1-2 PM 7-8 PM 10-11 AM 

 
Day / 

Faculty 
English 

(Pranawa) 
Arun (reasoning) Tamil (Elakkiya) Karuppasamy (1st slot) Suresh Anand Boopathi Kalicharan 

03-06-2023 Monday Introduction Alphabet Test திருக்குறள் பகுதி 1 

Human Development 
Indicators in Tamil Nadu 

and a comparative 
assessment across the 

Country  
PART 1 

HISTORY REVIEW 
FUNDAMENTAL 

1 
GEOGRAPHY : 

SOLAR SYSTEM-1 

03-07-2023 Tuesday 
Sentence 
Pattern 

Direction Test திருக்குறள் பகுதி 2 

Human Development 
Indicators in Tamil Nadu 

and a comparative 
assessment across the 

Country  
PART 2 

INDUS VALLEY 
CIVILIZATION-1 

FUNDAMENTAL 
2 

SOLAR SYSTEM-2 

03-08-2023 Wednesday Question Tag Coding and Decoding அறநூல்கள் பகுதி 1 

Human Development 
Indicators in Tamil Nadu 

and a comparative 
assessment across the 

Country  
PART 3 

INDUS VALLEY 
CIVILIZATION-2 

NUMBER 
SYSTEM 

LOCATION & 
PHYSICAL 
FEATURES 

03-09-2023 Thursday Tenses Blood Relation அறநூல்கள் பகுதி 2 

Impact of Social Reform 
movements in the Socio - 
Economic Development 

of Tamil Nadu. 
PART 1 

MAURYAS-1 HCF & LCM 

WEATHER & 
CLIMATE, 

MONSOON , 
RAINFALL 

03-10-2023 Friday Articles Analogy 
எடட்ுதத்தொகக பகுதி 

1 

Impact of Social Reform 
movements in the Socio - 
Economic Development 

of Tamil Nadu. 
PART 2 

MAURYAS-2 
HCF & LCM 

polynominal 

SOIL & MINERELS, 
FOREST, NATURAL 

VEGITATION, 
AGRICULTURE 

03-11-2023 Saturday 
Gerund, 

Participle & 
Infinitive 

NO CLAS NO CLAS 

Impact of Social Reform 
movements in the Socio - 
Economic Development 

of Tamil Nadu.  
PART 3 

NO CLASS 
RATIO & 

PROPORTION 

TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION-

1 

03-12-2023 Sunday 
       

03-13-2023 Monday Prepositions Seating 

எடட்ுதத்தொகக பகுதி 
2 
&  

பத்துப்பொடட்ு பகுதி 1 

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people 
PART 1 

JAINISM 
PERCENTAGE -

1 

TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION-

2 

03-14-2023 Tuesday Voice Puzzle பத்துப்பொடட்ு பகுதி 2 

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people  
PART 2 

BUDDISM 
PERCENTAGE -

2 
LAKES 

03-15-2023 Wednesday 
Simple, 

compound, 
complex 

Dice 

 

ஐம்தபருங்கொப்பியங்

கள் 

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people  
PART 3 

GUPTAS-1 AVERAGE RIVERS - 1 

03-16-2023 Thursday 
Synonym & 

Antonym 
Visual Reasoning 

ஐஞ்சிறு 

கொப்பியங்கள் 

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people  
PART 4 

GUPTAS-2 AGES RIVERS - 2 



03-17-2023 Friday 
Prefix, Suffix, 
Homophones 

Critical Reasoning 

தபரிய புரொணம் 

நொலொயிரத்திவ்விய 

பிரபநத்ம் 

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people  
PART 5 

ACID-BASE-SALT-
1 

PROFIT & LOSS 
1 

ENEGRY 
RESOURSES, 

NATURAL 
CALAMITY & 

DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT 

03-18-2023 Saturday 
New words & 
Plural forms 

NO cLASS No class 

Rationale behind 
Reservation Policy and 

access to Social 
Resources  

PART 1 

NO CLASS 
PROFIT & LOSS 

2 
POPULATION - 

CENSUS 

03-19-2023 Sunday 
       

03-20-2023 Monday 

Correct Degree 
& British 
English - 
American 

English 

Umashankar (2nd slot) 
Economics-Basics Of 

Indian Economy Part 01 

சிற்றிலக்கியங்கள்  

சீறொப்புரொணம் 

Rationale behind 
Reservation Policy and 

access to Social 
Resources  

PART 2 

ACID-BASE-SALT-
2 

TIME & SPEED 
DISTANCE 

TRIBES 

03-21-2023 Tuesday 
Figure of 
Speech 

Basics Of Indian Economy 
Part 02 

ததம்பொவணி 

மதனொதனொன்மணயீ

ம் பொஞ்சொலி  

இரடட்ுற தமொழிதல் 

நொடட்ுப்புற பொடல் 

Rationale behind 
Reservation Policy and 

access to Social 
Resources  

PART 3 

METALS & NON 
METALS -1 

TRAINS 

POLITY : 
HISTORICAL 

BACKGROUND OF 
INDIAN 

CONSTITUTION-1 

03-22-2023 Wednesday Life 
Types of Inflation & Its 

Effects 

,  

சமய முன்தனொடிகள் 

Economic trends in Tamil 
Nadu  

PART 1 

METALS & NON 
METALS -2 

BOATS 

POLITY : 
HISTORICAL 

BACKGROUND OF 
INDIAN 

CONSTITUTION-2 

03-23-2023 Thursday Team Work National Income Part 01 பொரதியொர ்கவிமணி 
Economic trends in Tamil 

Nadu  
PART2 

FERTILIZERS- 1 
TIME & WORK 

1 
MAKING OF INDIAN 

CONSTITUTION 

03-24-2023 Friday 
From a Railway 

Carriage 
National Income Part 02 

பொரதிதொசன் 

நொமக்கல் கவிஞர  ்

Economic trends in Tamil 
Nadu  

PART3 
FERTILIZERS- 2 

TIME & WORK 
2 

FEATURES & 
SOURCES OF 

INDIAN 
CONSTITUTION 

03-25-2023 Saturday A Tragic Story no class NO CLASS 

Role and impact of social 
welfare schemes in the 

Socio - economic 
development of Tamil 

Nadu.  
PART 1 

NO CLASS 
PIPES & 

CISTERNS 

PREAMBLE, 
SCHEDULES & 

PARTS 

03-26-2023 Sunday 
 

Leave 
     

03-27-2023 Monday Your Space 
Reserve Bank of India 

and Its Function Part 01 
மரபு கவிகத 

Role and impact of social 
welfare schemes in the 

Socio - economic 
development of Tamil 

Nadu.  
PART 2 

FERTILIZERS- 2 STATISTICS-1 

PART 20 
CONSTITUTIONAL 

AMENDMENT 
PART 1 UNION & 
ITS TERRITORY 

PART 2 
CITIZENSHIP 

03-28-2023 Tuesday Sea Fever 
Reserve Bank of India 

and Its Function Part 02 
மரபு கவிகத, 

புதுக்கவிகத 

Role and impact of social 
welfare schemes in the 

Socio - economic 
development of Tamil 

Nadu.  
PART 3 

DELHI SULTAN - 
1 

STATISTICS-2 
PART 3 

FUNDAMENTAL 
RIGHTS (1) 

03-29-2023 Wednesday Courage Monetary Policy I புதுக்கவிகத 

Social Justice and Social 
Harmony as the 

Cornerstones of Socio - 
Economic development 

DELHI SULTAN - 
2 

DI-1 
PART 3 

FUNDAMENTAL 
RIGHTS (2) 

03-30-2023 Thursday The Nose Jewel Monetary Policy II 
கடித இலக்கியம் 

நொடகக்ககல 

Social Justice and Social 
Harmony as the 

Cornerstones of Socio - 
Economic development 

DELHI SULTAN- 3 DI-2 

PART4 DPSP  
PART 4A 

FUNDAMENTAL 
DUTIES 

03-31-2023 Friday Special Hero 
Sources of Revenue 

Centre & State 
இகச ஓவியம் சிற்பக் 

ககல 

Education and Health 
systems in Tamil Nadu.  

PART 1 
MUGHALS-1 

MENSURATION 
2D 

PART 5 THE UNION 
(1) 

04-01-2023 Saturday 
The Woman on 

Platform 8 
No Class NO CLASS 

Education and Health 
systems in Tamil Nadu.  

PART 2 
NO CLASS 

MENSURATION 
3D 

PART 5 THE UNION 
(2) 

04-02-2023 Sunday 
 

Leave 
     

04-03-2023 Monday 

Sir Isaac 
Newton - The 

Ingenious 
Scientist 

Fiscal Policy I தமிழின் ததொன்கம 
Education and Health 

systems in Tamil Nadu.  
PART 3 

MUGHALS-2 
MENSURATION 

2D& 3D 
PART 7, PART 8, 

PART 9 

04-04-2023 Tuesday 
Making Life 

Worth While 
Taxation In India I 

தமிழின் ததொன்கம 
PART 2 

Education and Health 
systems in Tamil Nadu.  

PART 4 
MUGHALS-3 SI 

PART 9A, PART 9B, 
PART 10 

04-05-2023 Wednesday 
My 

Reminiscence 
GST & Its Importance உகரநகட PART1 

Geography of Tamil Nadu 
and its impact on 
Economic growth.  

PART 1 

VIJAYANAGAR CI PART 11, PART 12 



04-06-2023 Thursday 
A Thing of 

Beauty 
Finance Commission உகரநகட PART2 

Geography of Tamil Nadu 
and its impact on 
Economic growth.  

PART 2 

BHAMANI SI & CI 
PART 13, PART 14, 

PART 14A 

04-07-2023 Friday Lessons in Life 
Nature of Indian 
economy Before 

Independence 
உகரநகட PART3 

Achievements of Tamil 
Nadu in various fields.  

PART 1 
MARATHAS-1 PROBABILITY PART 15, PART 16 

04-08-2023 Saturday 
My Computer 
Need a Break 

Nature of Indian 
economy After 
Independence I 

NO CLASS 
Achievements of Tamil 
Nadu in various fields.  

PART 2 
NO CLASS MODEL TEST 

PART 17, PART 18, 
PART 19, PART 21 

04-09-2023 Sunday 
 

Leave 
     

04-10-2023 Monday 
Learning the 

Game 

Nature of Indian 
economy After 

Independence II 
உகரநகட PART4 

Achievements of Tamil 
Nadu in various fields.  

PART 3 
MARATHAS - 2 

 
CONSTITUTIONAL 

BODIES 

04-11-2023 Tuesday 
Stopping by 
Woods on a 

Snowy Evening 

Five year plan 
models|Planning 

Commission and Niti 
Ayog I 

உகரநகட PART5 
Achievements of Tamil 
Nadu in various fields.  

PART 4 

BASIC LIFE 
SCIENCE-1  

NON 
CONSTITUTIONAL 

BODIES 

04-12-2023 Wednesday A Poison Tree 

Five year plan 
models|Planning 

Commission and Niti 
Ayog II 

உகரநகட PART6 
e-governance in Tamil 

Nadu.  
PART 1 

BASIC LIFE 
SCIENCE-2   

04-13-2023 Thursday 
On Killing a 

Tree 
Rural Economy உகரநகட PART7 

e-governance in Tamil 
Nadu.  

PART 2 

LIVING KINGDOM 
OF 

CLASSIFICATION-
1 

  

04-14-2023 Friday 
The Spider and 

the Fly 
Food Security & Nutrition இலக்கணம் PART1 

e-governance in Tamil 
Nadu.  

PART 3 

LIVING KINGDOM 
OF 

CLASSIFICATION-
2 

  

04-15-2023 Saturday 
The Cat and the 

Painkiller 
No Class No Class unit 9 revision NO CLASS 

  

04-16-2023 Sunday 
 

Leave 
     

04-17-2023 Monday 
Water - The 
Elixir of Life 

Tamilnadu Economy & 
Agriculture 

இலக்கணம் PART2 unit 9 revision 
HEALTH & 
HYGIENE   

04-18-2023 Tuesday The River 
Industrial Growth & 

Industrial Clusters in 
Tamilnadu 

இலக்கணம் PART3 
"PHYSICS - UNITS AND 

MEASUREMENTS PART 1 
DISEASES 

  

04-19-2023 Wednesday 
Little Cyclone: 
The Story of a 

Grizzly Cub 
Population இலக்கணம் PART4 

"PHYSICS - UNITS AND 
MEASUREMENTS PART 2 

BLOOD & 
CIRCULATION-1   

04-20-2023 Thursday The Comet UnEmployment இலக்கணம் PART5 
"PHYSICS - UNITS AND 

MEASUREMENTS PART 3 
BLOOD & 

CIRCULATION-2   

04-21-2023 Friday 
A Birthday 

Letter 
Poverty இலக்கணம் PART 6 

PHYSICS - MECHANICS 
PART 1 

SOCIAL 
RELIGIOUS 

MOVEMENT-1 
  

04-22-2023 Saturday 
The Stick-
together 
Families 

No Class No Class 
PHYSICS - MECHANICS 

PART 2 
NO CLASS 

  

04-23-2023 Sunday 
 

Leave 
     

04-24-2023 Monday His First Flight Education இலக்கணம் PART7 
PHYSICS - MECHANICS 

PART 3 

SOCIAL 
RELIGIOUS 

MOVEMENT-2 
  

04-25-2023 Tuesday Life Health இலக்கணம் PART8 
PHYSICS - ELECTRICITY 

PART 1 
EARLY UPRISING-

1   

04-26-2023 Wednesday The Tempest 
Globalization|Internation

al Economics 
இலக்கணம் PART9 

PHYSICS - ELECTRICITY 
PART 2 

EARLY UPRISING-
2   

04-27-2023 Thursday 
I am Every 

Woman 
International Economic 

Organisations 
இலக்கணம் PART10 

PHYSICS - HEAT AND 
THERMODYNAMICS 

PART 1 

ENDOCRINE 
SYSTEM & 

REPRODUCTION-
1 

  

04-28-2023 Friday 
The Ant and the 

Cricket 
Rural Welfare Oriented 

Schemes 
இலக்கணம் PART11 

PHYSICS - HEAT AND 
THERMODYNAMICS 

PART 2 

ENDOCRINE 
SYSTEM & 

REPRODUCTION-
2 

  

04-29-2023 Saturday 
The Secret of 
the Machines  

NO CLASS 
PHYSICS - MAGNETISM 

PART 1 
NO CLASS 

  

04-30-2023 Sunday 
       

05-01-2023 Monday The Last Lesson 
 

இலக்கணம் PART12 
PHYSICS - MAGNETISM 

PART 2 

ENDOCRINE 
SYSTEM & 

REPRODUCTION-
3 

  

05-02-2023 Tuesday 
No Men are 

Foreign  
தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

தசய்யுள் திருப்புதல் 

PHYSICS - MAGNETISM 
PART 3 

GENETICS-1 
  

05-03-2023 Wednesday 
The Little Hero 

of Holland  
தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

தசய்யுள் திருப்புதல் 
PHYSICS - LIGHT PART 1 GENETICS-2 

  



05-04-2023 Thursday 
The Dying 
Detective  

தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

தசய்யுள் திருப்புதல் 
PHYSICS - LIGHT PART 2 RESPIRATION 

  

05-05-2023 Friday 
The House on 

Elm Street  
தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

தசய்யுள் திருப்புதல் 

PHYSICS - SOUND PART 
1 

INM-1 
  

05-06-2023 Saturday Biographies 
 

No class 
PHYSICS - SOUND PART 

2 
NO CLASS 

  

05-07-2023 Sunday 
       

05-08-2023 Monday 
Previous Year 

question  

தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

உகரநகட 

திருப்புதல் 

PHYSICS - NUCLEAR 
PHYSICS PART 1 

INM-2 
  

05-09-2023 Tuesday 
Previous Year 

question  

தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

உகரநகட 

திருப்புதல் 

PHYSICS - NUCLEAR 
PHYSICS PART 2 

INM-3 
  

05-10-2023 Wednesday 
Previous Year 

question  

தபொதுத்தமிழ் 

உகரநகட 

திருப்புதல் 

physics - revision part 1 INM-4 
  

05-11-2023 Thursday 
  

தபொதுத்தமிழ் Revision physics - revision part 2 INM-5 
  

05-12-2023 Friday 
  

தபொதுத்தமிழ் Revision 
 

MISCELLANEOUS 
  

05-13-2023 Saturday 
  

No class 
 

Revision 
  

05-14-2023 Sunday 
       

05-15-2023 Monday 
  

unit 8 part 1 
    

05-16-2023 Tuesday 
  

unit 8 part 2 
    

05-17-2023 Wednesday 
  

unit 8 part 3 
    

05-18-2023 Thursday 
  

unit 8 part 4 
    

05-19-2023 Friday 
  

unit 8 part 5 
    

05-20-2023 Saturday 
       

05-21-2023 Sunday 
       

05-22-2023 Monday 
  

Unit 8 Revision 
    

 
 
 


